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ESP28269 M
ESP30269
ESP28149
ESP30728
ESP28492
ESP29181
ESP29698
ESP30224
ESP29924
ESP1
ESPO728
ESP30751

Chica Txeca
Depradator
Més Tost Massa
Sausin

Maki

My Way
Trapitxol

Zane

KPO

Mojito 2.0
Denaltica

Damian Borras Camps
Antonio Pons Faner
Juan Magro del Bafio

Manel Beltran Gonzalez

David Saura Sintes
Marta Torner Rubies

Peter Saura Sintes
José Ma. Mir Orfila

Antonio José Pomar Morla
Lluis Aracil Camps

Pedro A. Tuduri Segui

Juan Carlos Gavari

Inés Abreu Garcia

Claudia Pons

Laia Garcia Mufioz
Joan Riera Fortuny
Mireia Garcia Orellana
Enrigue Mir Pons

Dani Catchot

Aina Triay Pons
Damian Fuguet

Francesc Salas Tuduri

Mar Vieta Vidal

Angela Fabregues Vinent

Copa Primavera 2022
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